
Coaches:

Brad Dunlay, Head Coach
Jeff Lenard, Asst Coach
Michael Green, Asst Coach

 Waterville
(B) V Football (Hamilton/Waterville)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Aug 30, 2025 Sat Scrimmage Clinton 9:00
AM Turf Field L

Sep 5, 2025 Fri Regular
Season South Lewis 6:00

PM Turf Field L

Sep 13, 2025 Sat Regular
Season

@ Notre Dame,
Elmira

1:00
PM

Elmira
Notre
Dame
Stadium
Field - Turf

Bus/Driver:
LES

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Date:
Sep 13, 2025
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

L

Sep 18, 2025 Thu Regular
Season

OnTech High School
(OnTECH (Gray
Wolves))

7:00
PM Turf Field L

Sep 27, 2025 Sat Regular
Season @ Frankfort-Schuyler 12:00

PM
FSHS Main
Field

Bus/Driver:
MARK 184

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Date:
Sep 27, 2025
Departure Time:
9:45 AM

L

Oct 4, 2025 Sat Regular
Season @ New York Mills 12:00

PM
Ben Ross
Field

Bus/Driver:
LES 186

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Date:
Oct 4, 2025
Departure Time:
10:00 AM

L

Oct 10, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

Cooperstown
(Cooperstown/Milford)

7:00
PM Turf Field L

Oct 17, 2025 Fri Regular
Season

@ West Canada
Valley

6:00
PM

9:30
PM

WCV Turf
Field

Bus/Driver:
LES 186

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Date:
Oct 17, 2025
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Oct 24, 2025 Fri Regular
Season Sauquoit Valley 7:00

PM Turf Field L

Oct 30, 2025 Thu

Post-
Season
(Sectionals
1st Round)

South Lewis 6:00
PM Turf Field L

Nov 7, 2025 Fri

Post-
Season
(Section 8-
Man Semi-
Final)

@ Morrisville-Eaton
(SV/ME/Madison)

7:00
PM

Middle/High
School
Stadium

Bus/Driver:
LES 186

Departure Point:
HS
Departure Date:
Nov 7, 2025
Departure Time:
5:00 PM

NL
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